Module Timetable 2021-22, BSMS Postgraduate

Please note: dates are subject to change
Some modules have entry requirements, please check the BSMS website for eligibility:

BSMS Postgraduate Website

No Module title Module code  Module dates
1 Research Methods and Critical Appraisal (Oc A) MDM10 18 - 22 October 2021
2 Research Methods and Critical Appraisal (Oc B) MDM10 22 - 26 November 2021
3 Research Methods and Critical Appraisal (Oc C) MDM10 24 - 28 January 2022
4 Research Methods and Critical Appraisal (Oc D) MDM10 4 - 8 April 2022
5 Epidemiology MDM12 28 February, 1, 2, 3 & 4 March 2022 (Poster Presentation 11 May
2022)
6 Learning and Teaching in Medical Education (Oc A) MDM28 6, 13 October, 3, 10 & 17 November 2021
Learning and Teaching in Medical Education (Oc B) MDM28 14, 21 October, 4, 18 & 25 November 2021
8 Communication Skills and Strategies in Medical MDM?29 9, 16 February, 2, 9 & 16 March 2022
Education (Oc A)
9 Communication Skills and Strategies in Medical MDM?29 17 February, 3, 10, 24 & 31 March 2022
Education (Oc B)
10 Evidence Based Practice MDM34 November — December 2021
(6 weeks - min 4h online participation per week)
11 Principles and Practice of Public Health MDM50 4 - 8 October 2021
12 Diabetes Practice in Primary Care MDM59 12 October, 9 November, 7 December 2021, 11 January & 8 February
2022
13  Essential Statistics for Health and Medical Research MDM66 10 - 14 January 2022
14 Quality, Safety and Service Improvement in Clinical MDM76 4,5, 25 & 26 April 2022
Services
15 Nutrition in Public Health MDMS83 15, 16, 29, 30 November & 1 December 2021 (Assessment 8 February
2022)
16 Core Principles of Psychiatry MDM8&4 23 September, 7, 21 October, 4 & 18 November 2021 (Exam 13
January 2022)
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https://www.bsms.ac.uk/postgraduate/continuing-professional-development/single-modules/index.aspx
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Module title

Behavioural Science and Psychotherapy
Biological Sciences in Psychiatry

Global Health Principles

Global Burden and Management of Disease

Leadership and Change Management in Clinical services
(Oc A)

Leadership and Change Management in Clinical services
(Oc B)

Leadership and Change Management in Clinical services
(0Oc Q)

Commissioning for Quality Care

Clinical Trials Management (Oc A)

Clinical Trials Management (Oc B)

Understanding Dementia

Assessment and Treatment of Dementia

Psychological and Social Perspectives of Dementia

Communication, Learning & Teaching in Health & Social
Care (Oc A)

Communication, Learning & Teaching in Health & Social
Care (Oc B)

Communication, Learning & Teaching in Health & Social
Care (Oc C)

Emergency Care

Assessment and Optimisation
High Risk Anaesthesia
Acute Cardiology Principles and Practice

Fundamentals of Cardiac Diagnostic Procedures and
Investigations

08/09/2021

Module code
MDM85
MDM86
MDM101
MDM102
MDM110

MDM110

MDM110

MDM111
MDM112
MDM112
MDM119
MDM120
MDM121
MDM122

MDM122

MDM122

MDM125
MDM123
MDM124
MDM135
MDM136

Module dates

13, 27 January, 10, 24 February & 10 March 2022 (Exam 28 April 2022)
28 April, 12, 26 May, 9, & 23 June 2022 (Exam - 8 September 2022)
Tuesdays Autumn 2021 from 14 September

Thursdays Autumn 2021 from 16 September

4,5, 29 & 30 November 2021

28 February, 1, 24 & 25 March 2022
27 & 28 June, 14 & 15 July 2022

9 & 10 May, 9 & 10 June 2022

10, 17 & 24 November, 1 & 8 December 2021
20 - 24 June 2022

11 - 15 October 2021

7 - 11 February 2022

13- 17 June 2022

11, 12 & 13 October, 1 & 2 November 2021

10, 11, 12 & 31 January, 1, February 2022
25,26 & 27 April, 9 & 10 May 2022

11 - 15 October 2021

10 - 14 January 2022

21 -25 March 2022

1 -5 November 2021 (exam 5 May 2022)
24 - 28 January 2022
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Module title

Invasive and Interventional Cardiology
Pedagogical Practice in Medical Education (Oc A)
Pedagogical Practice in Medical Education (Oc B)
Principles and Practice of Simulation

Feedback and Debriefing in Simulation

Access to Medicines

Clinical Practice for PA: Foundation

Acute & Emergency Paediatrics

Management of Long-Term Conditions in Children
Developmental Paediatrics

Global Public Health

Technology Enhanced and Blended Learning
Autoimmunity

Infectious Diseases and HIV

Intensive Medicine

Frailty and Elderly Medicine

Advanced Professional Issues in Surgery
Principles and Practice of Simulation in Surgery
Perioperative Care of the Surgical Patient
Research Practice in Global Contexts

Conflict, Violence and Health

Communicable Diseases

Anatomy and Physics

Oncological Imaging

Musculoskeletal and Neurological Imaging

08/09/2021

Module code
MDM137
MDM140
MDM140
MDM148
MDM149
MDM150
MDM153
MDM158
MDM159
MDM160
MDM161
MDM162
MDM166
MDM167
MDM168
MDM169
MDM170
MDM171
MDM172
MDM174
MDM175
GH710
MDM143
MDM145
MDM144

Module dates

7 - 11 March 2022 (exam 6 May 2022)

24 November, 1, 8 & 15 December 2021, 30 March 2022
6, 13, 20 & 27 January 2022, 30 March 2022

8 - 12 November 2021

14, 15, 16 March 2022, 7 June 2022

Tuesdays Spring 2022

TBC

13-17 June 2022

1-5 November 2021 (19 and 20 January 2022)

7 - 11 February 2022 (Role Play assessment 30 and 31 March 2022)
4 - 8 April 2022

20 - 24 June 2022

21 - 25 March 2022 (case-based discussion 13 & 17 June 2022)
9 - 13 May 2022

17 - 21 January 2022

TBC

29 November - 3 December 2021

27 June - 1 July 2022

Date TBC

Wednesdays Autumn 2021 from 15 September

Spring 2022 (weekly; days TBC)

Spring 2022 (weekly; days TBC)

1-5 November 2021, (exam 14 January 2022)

15 - 19 November 2021 (exam 21 January 2022)

6 - 10 June 2022 (exam 8 July 2022)
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Module title

Insulin Management, Therapeutics and Monitoring in
Primary Care Diabetes

Steps for Success: Developing Professional Excellence
(Occ A)

Steps for Success: Developing Professional Excellence
(Occ B)

Dissertation Day Occ A

(not available as a single module)

Dissertation Day Occ B

(not available as a single module)

Dissertation Day Occ C

(not available as a single module)

08/09/2021

Module code
MDM177

MDM179

MDM179

MDM164
MDM165
MDM164
MDM165
MDM164
MDM165

Module dates
11, 12 May & 15, 16 June 2022

22 - 26 November 2021
6 - 10 December 2021
7 October 2021

24 February 2022

19t May 2022
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